
FROM TO

1 BULANDSHAHAR EDC-1 BULANDSHAHAR

EDD-

BULANDSHAHAR 

(RURAL)

TANDA ALL FEEDER RURAL 29-10-2025 11:00 14:00 3:00

FEEDER SEGRIGATION WORK & VCB 

INSTALLATION AT TANDA SUB 

STATION

MAUSAMGARH, UTTRAWALI, KALOLI, 

BANGLAPOOTHRI, MANAKPUR

2 MEERUT-1 EUDC MEERUT
EUDD-33 KV (O&M)

MEERUT

PALLAVPURAM-I 

AND II

33 KV PALLAVPURAM-1,

33 KV PALLAVPURAM-2
URBAN 29-10-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

FOR THE WORK OF 33 KV TPMO 

REPLACEMNT 
ALL FEEDERS

EDD- BAGHPAT
33/11 KV S/S 

PURAMAHADEV, 

UKHLINA

PURAMAHADEV TOWN, 

BUDHSAINI 

TOWN,UKHLINATOWN

RURAL 29-10-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00
POLE WILL BE INSTALLED IN LONG 

SPAIN UNDER RDSS SCHEME

PURAMAHADEV, HARIYAKHEDA, 

MAVIKHURD,BUDHSAINI, 

MATANATNAGAR,KASHAPUTHI, UKHLINA

EDD- KHEKRA SUNHERA ALL FEEDER RURAL 29-10-2025 10:00 14:00 4:00
MAINTENANCE WORK IN 

SWITCHYARD
ALL FEEDER

TEHSEEL BARAUT FEEDER NO 06 TOWN 29-10-2025 10:00 14:00 4:00

33@11 ds0oh0 fo|qr midsUnz&rglhy ij 

fctusl Iyku ds vUrxZr 250 ds0oh0,0 

forj.k ifjorZd LFkkfir djus dk dk;Z 

fd;k tk;sxkA

FEEDER NO 06

33 KV BARWALA & 

33 KV BAOLI

33 KV BARWALA & 33 KV 

BAOLI
RURAL 29-10-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

33@11 ds0oh0 fo|qr midsUnz&cjokyk ,oa 

ckoyh ij f'kf¶Vax@ejEer dk;Z djus gsrqA

BARWALA TOWN, BARWALA PTW, BAOLI 

TOWN, MAHAVATPUR TOWN

CHHAPRAULI 

RURAL
ALL FEEDER RURAL 29-10-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

33@11 ds0oh0 fo|qr midsUnz&NijkSyh 

xzkeh.k ij f'kf¶Vax@ejEer dk;Z djus gsrqA

BADHARKHA TOWN, HEWA TOWN, 

SOUTH EAST TOWN 

vVkyh Vkmu xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
vVkyh Vkmu iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

uxok Vkmu xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
uxok Vkmu iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

uxok taxy df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
uxok taxy iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

vVkyh taxy df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
vVkyh taxy iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

Vk.Mk ektjk xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
Vk.Mk ektjk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

 oSYyh&1 xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
 oSYyh&1 iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

 oSYyh&2 xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
 oSYyh&2 iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

 oSYyh&3 xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
 oSYyh&3 iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

cMkSnk&1 df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
cMkSnk&1 iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

cMkSnk&2 df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
cMkSnk&2 iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA
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3 MEERUT-2 EDC- BAGHPAT

EDD- 1 BARAUT

4 MUZAFFARNAGAR EDC- 2 MUZAFFARNAGAR EDD- BUDHANA

fe.Mdkyh

33 ds0oh0 oSYyh ykbu dk vuqj{k.k dk 

dk;Z gsrqA ¼ykbu ØkWflax esa gS blfy, 

midsUnz can jgsxkA½

33 ds0oh0 oSYyh ykbu dk vuqj{k.k dk 

dk;Z gsrqA ¼ykbu ØkWflax esa gS blfy, 

midsUnz can jgsxkA½

 33 ds0oh0 oSYyh ykbu dk vuqj{k.k dk 

dk;Z djus gsrqA

vVkyh

oSYyh
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lBsMh df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
lBsMh iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

fcVkonk df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
fcVkonk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

fe.Mdkyh $ fcVkonk xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
fe.Mdkyh $ fcVkonk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas 

dh fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

cMkSnk $ lBsMh xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
cMkSnk $ lBsMh iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

xxu ,u0Mh0,Q0 LorU= 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
xxu ,u0Mh0,Q0 iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

fe.Mdkyh df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
fe.Mdkyh iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

pU/ksMh xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
pU/ksMh iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

mdkoyh df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
mdkoyh iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

pU/ksMh df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
pU/ksMh iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

cMkSr jksM rglhy 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
cMkSr jksM iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

unh jksM rglhy 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
unh jksM iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

 ubZ cLrh rglhy 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
 ubZ cLrh iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

Fkhe ikdZ LorU= 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
Fkhe ikdZ iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

uekfe xaxs LorU= 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
uekfe xaxs iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

x<h xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
x<h iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr vkiwfrZ 

ckf/kr jgsxhA

cMdrk xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
cMdrk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

vVsjuk xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
vVsjuk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

4 MUZAFFARNAGAR EDC- 2 MUZAFFARNAGAR EDD- BUDHANA

fe.Mdkyh

pU/ksMh

cq<kuk VkÅu

cq<kuk nsgkr

33 ds0oh0 oSYyh ykbu dk vuqj{k.k dk 

dk;Z gsrqA ¼ykbu ØkWflax esa gS blfy, 

midsUnz can jgsxkA½
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 yqglkuk xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
 yqglkuk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

clh xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
clh iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr vkiwfrZ 

ckf/kr jgsxhA

clh df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
clh df̀"k iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

uxok df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
uxok iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

 bVkok xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
 bVkok iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

 dqjFky df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
 dqjFky iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

fcVkonk df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
fcVkonk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

 vVkyh df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
 vVkyh iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

dqrqciqj nrkuk xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
dqrqciqj nrkuk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

bVkok [ksr df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
bVkok [ksr iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

vVsjuk xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
vVsjuk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

dlsjok xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
dlsjok iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

vyhiqj vVsjuk df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
vyhiqj vVsjuk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

dqjkylh df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
dqjkylh iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

 fcjky df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
 fcjky iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

 tkSyk xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
 tkSyk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

tksfx;k [ksMk xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
tksfx;k [ksMk iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

4 MUZAFFARNAGAR EDC- 2 MUZAFFARNAGAR EDD- BUDHANA

cq<kuk nsgkr

dqjFky

vyhiqj vVsjuk

tkSyk

33 ds0oh0 oSYyh ykbu dk vuqj{k.k dk 

dk;Z gsrqA ¼ykbu ØkWflax esa gS blfy, 

midsUnz can jgsxkA½
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yksbZ ljk; xzkeh.k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
yksbZ ljk; iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

ljk; df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
ljk; iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

nqxZuiqj df̀"k iks"kd 29-10-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
nqxZuiqj iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

5 GAJRAULA

6 GHAZIABAD-1

7 GHAZIABAD-2

8 GHAZIABAD-3

9 MORADABAD

10 NOIDA

11 SAHARANPUR

4 MUZAFFARNAGAR EDC- 2 MUZAFFARNAGAR EDD- BUDHANA tkSyk

NIL

33 ds0oh0 oSYyh ykbu dk vuqj{k.k dk 

dk;Z gsrqA ¼ykbu ØkWflax esa gS blfy, 

midsUnz can jgsxkA½


